
Page 1 of 1 

 

 

OIL INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

P.O. Duliajan - 786602, Assam, India 

     FAX: 91-0374-2800533; E-mail : material@oilindia.in 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

1.0 The Bid Closing Date and last date for issue of user id and Password / Tender 

Documents of the below mentioned Press e-Tenders has been extended as below:- 

 

Tender No. 

& 

Date 

Description 

Amended 

Date & 

Time 

for Issue of 

user id 

and 

password 

Amended 

Bid 

Closing 

Date & 

Time 

Amended 

Bid 

Opening 

Date & 

Time 

SSI6789P18 
DT:28.12.2017 

SAFETY LEATHER 

HAND GLOVES 

 

08.03.2018 

(upto 15:30 

HRS) 

 

15.03.2018 

(11:00 HRS) 

 

 

15.03.2018 

(14:00 HRS) 

 

SSI6790P18 
DT:28.12.2017 

 

SAFETY RUBBER 

CANVAS BOOT 

 

08.03.2018 

(upto 15:30 

HRS) 

 

15.03.2018 

(11:00 HRS) 

 

15.03.2018 

(14:00 HRS) 

SSI6793P18 
DT:28.12.2017 

MISCELLANEOUS 

SAFETY EQUIPMENT 

 

08.03.2018 

(upto 15:30 

HRS) 

 

15.03.2018 

(11:00 HRS) 

 

15.03.2018 

(14:00 HRS) 

SSI6215P18 
DT:01.11.2017 

ELECTRICAL ITEMS 

 

08.03.2018 

(upto 15:30 

HRS) 

 

15.03.2018 

(11:00 HRS) 

 

15.03.2018 

(14:00 HRS) 

 

 

Note: All other terms and conditions of the above Tenders shall remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

 

mailto:material@oilindia.in

